Fage i Curious C ats

Fattcrn Name: (Curious (C ats

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sayetta

ComPangz [Heaven and Ear‘ch Designs Jnc.
Copgright: Carol Wilson 2022 ©

Fabric: | inen 25, White
550w X 412h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 22w X 16-3/8hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” 5titchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

T 2 DMC 159 Gray Blue-| T

X DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD

P DMC 1¢61 Gray Blue

= DMC 169 Pewter-l T

H DMC 211 | avender-| T

v DMC  »04 Christmas Red-MD
L DMC 310 Plack

X DMC »i7 Pewter Gra3

) ¢ DMC 327 Violet-VY DK

L4 DMC 336 Navg Blue

DMC 347 Salmon-\VY DK
DMC 349 Coral-DK
DMC 370 Mustard-MD
DMC 372 Mustard-]_T°
DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT
DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK.
DMC 414 5tce|6ra3~DK
DMC 43¢ Tan

DMC 471 Avocado Grccn~\/YLT
DMC 505 Jade

DMC 520 Fern Green-DK
DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC séz2 Jade-MD

DMC 612 Drab Brown-l T
DMC 640 BeigeGra3~DK
DMC ¢é47 Beaver Gray-MD
DMC ¢7¢ Old Gold-L_ T
DMC 728 Topaz

DMC 729 Old Gold-MD
DMC 738 Tan-VY LT
DMC 745 Yellow-] T Fale
DMC 754 Peach-L T
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Fage 2 Curious Cats

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

760
762
772
779
780
782
78%
797
798
799
820
8%%
840
842
894
898
913
921
922
9%0
9%2
954
958
951
966
977
989
3042
5072
3%28
%350
3688
5689
3713
3721
3722
5747
5756
5770
3771
5775
5776

Salmon

Pearl Grag-VY LT
Yellow Green-VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Topar-UIL VY DK
Topaz-DK
TopazMD

Rogal Blue

Delft Blue-DIK.

Dehct BIue~MD

Rayal Blue VY DK
Golden Olive-L T
Bcigc BromeD
Beige Brown-VY LT
Carnation-VY LT
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Nile Green-MD
Copper

Copper-I_ T

Antique BIUC—DK
Antique Blue-l T
Black Avocado (Green
Coffee Brown-( L. DK
Tawny LT

Babg Green-MD
Golden Brown-l T
Forest C]rcen

Antique \/iolet—LT
Beaver Gray VY LT
Salmon-DK

Dusty Rose-UL DK.
Mauve-MD
Mauve-l T
Salmon-VY LT

Shell Fink-DKC

Shc” Fink—MD

Blue Violet-VY LT
Baby Blue-ULVY LT
Towny-VY LT

Terra Cotta-ULL VY LT
Dcscrt 5and~MD
Mahogany-1 T

Michele Sagetta



Fage 3 (Curious (ats

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5778
5787
3799
3824
%8%0
5855
%8%6
5841
3856
%858
3860
%861
3862
3864
5865

Terra Cot’ca~LT
Brown Gray-DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
APricot—LT

Terra Cotta~MD
Grape-MD
Grape-L T

Babg Blue-Fale
Mahogany-UIL VY LT
Rosewood-MD
Cocoa

Cocoa-] T

Mocha Bcigc~DK
Mocha Beige~LT
Winter White
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Fage 4 Curious Cats Michele Sagetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

ODMC 159 1991 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 160 510 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 161 300 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 169 1528 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 211 2752 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 304 1257 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC »i0 4261 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
BDMC 317 2%3%7 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmDMC 327 436 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 336 688 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 347 1627 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 349 io80 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 370 2865 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 372 481 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 402 2988 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 413 3092 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 414 2058 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 436 2261 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 471 31 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 505 491 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 520 458 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 524 072 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 562 19%8 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 612 3266 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 440 2343 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 647 i376 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 676 489 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 728 281 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
O DMC 729 379 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 738 3411 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 745 1558 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 754 6%3%0 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
O DMC 760 1190 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 762 3%02 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 772 315 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDOMC 779 2%99 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000



Fage 5 Curious (ats Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 780 3092 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 782 1498 © o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 783 732 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDMC 797 234 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 798 244 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
EDMC 799 57% 0O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3820 597 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 3833 752 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 840 1466 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
COODMC 842 7069 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
ODMC 894 645 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3898 2890 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 913 212 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 921 1090 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 922 1129 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 930 2%6 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 932 1076 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 934 4501 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BDMC 938 20%4 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 951 7918 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3.000
ODMC 966 578 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 977 982 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 989 1838 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 3042 2294 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
COODMC 3072 4942 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
BDMC 3328 3172 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3350 65 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 36488 1188 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC %689 612 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 3713 4445 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
BDMC 3721 507 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3722 1774 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 3747 1159 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3756 i1160 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 4.000
ODMC 3770 18878 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 6.000
ODMC 3771 35%8 O o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 3773 3149 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 3776 1672 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
O DMC 3778 395% 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 3787 3452 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDOMC 3799 6894 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
COODMC 3824 4088 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000



Fage 6 Curious Cats Michele Sagetta

Typc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 38%0 474 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3835 741 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 3836 460 O ) 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3841 3030 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 3856 2%62 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 3858 898 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3860 1972 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3861 2480 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3862 2276 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 3864 3616 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CIDMC 3865 22720 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 7.000



